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Course Evaluation

Class Name:
  Date:        

Instructor: 
  Location:  

Student Name: 
  Company:

	Please circle the response that best represents your opinion:
	Strongly Agree
	Agree
	Tend to Disagree
	Strongly Disagree

	
	
	
	
	

	PROGRAM CONTENT

	1. I understand the objective of the course.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	2. The length of this course was appropriate for the material presented.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	3. The instructional material was logically sequenced.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Please explain ratings of 2 or 1.

	INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS

	4. The course materials were helpful in understanding the course content.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	5. The course materials will be useful on my job.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Please explain ratings of 2 or 1.

	INSTRUCTIONAL PRESENTATION

	6. The place of the course was appropriate.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	7. The time given by the instructor to complete practice activities was adequate.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	8. The instructional was responsive to my needs/questions.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	9. The instructor’s presentation of the content was clear.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	10. The instructor was enthusiastic about teaching the subject.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	11. The instructor was prepared and organized for the class.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	12. The instructor encouraged participants to take part in the class discussions.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Please explain ratings of 2 or 1.

	GENERAL EVALUATION

	13. The knowledge and skills gained will improve my performance on the job.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	14. I’ll have an opportunity to apply the knowledge and skills I have developed in this course.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	15. My time spent in this course was worthwhile and met my expectations.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	16. Overall, my impression of this course was good.
	4
	3
	2
	1

	Please explain ratings of 2 or 1.


Please include any additional comments or suggestions.
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